
DAY HULL ARRIVE HULL DEPART
EUROPOORT  

ARRIVE
EUROPOORT  

DEPART

Thu 22 Dec 07.00 20.30 08.30 21.00

Fri 23 Dec 07.00 20.30 08.30 21.00

Sat 24 Dec 08.00 09.30

Sun 25 Dec

Mon 26 Dec

Tue 27 Dec 20.30 21.00

Wed 28 Dec 07.00 20.30 08.30 21.00

Thu 29 Dec 07.00 20.30 08.30 21.00

Fri 30 Dec 07.00 20.30 08.30 21.00

Sat 31 Dec 08.00 09.30

Sun 1 Jan 

Mon 2 Jan 20.30 21.00

Timetable subject to change

pofreight.com

HULL ⇌ EUROPOORT
2022/2023 Christmas & New Year Schedule Crossing Time  

8hrs

https://www.poferries.com/en#route
http://pofreight.com

